
Tabela A ao Cron c/ 1 Barrage ao Cron.
Art. FEP 238.2.2

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN C
Prova 5 - 1,10 m

Ordem de Entrada

sábado, 7 de Fevereiro de 2015
Altura: 110 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Chain Reaction 6900
- 1042 ANTONIO CONDE

Beau Ps Z 7473
- 115 TIAGO VIOLAS FERREIRA

Luna De Presle 4076
- 11931 JOAO MANUEL V. O. T. V. MOTA

Daspasfijn 7732
- 298 ROELOFSEN AGRO PORTUGAL

b i

3 304

4 305

P TOE ID P T
BARRAGE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

1 301 Miguel Laranjeira

2 302 Tiago Violas Ferreira

Maria Beatriz Ferreira Coelho

J  P d  M  M  Fili  J i

Antonio Guimaraes F. Portela Carneiro

Abacaxi 4895
- 4778 SOBREIRO VELHO - SOC. AGR. , Lda

Freddy 7990
- 198 LUIS FILIPE COSTA

Darcy 6638
- 1679 ANA MAFALDA PINTO MARTINS

Trovão D'Aborrida 7467
- 22124 JOAQUIM JORGE RIBEIRO SANTOS

A-Butterfly 7255
- 21578 RUI MIGUEL RAMOS FERREIRA

Et Do Cabo 7520
- 1184 RENATO FREITAS DIAS

313

5 307

8 312

7 310

6 308

10 314

9

Joao Pedro Marques M. Filipe Janeiro

Duarte Manuel M. Sousa Canavarro

Rui Miguel Ramos Ferreira

Joana Rita Agostinho Santos

Ana Mafalda Pinto Martins

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Dicaprio 8166
- 49 SOBREIRO VELHO - SOC. AGR. , LDA

Gappeloupe 6363
- 166 RITA NUNES PEREIRA

Donna 6442
- 1042 LUZIA DIOGO SERENO

Clevergirl Van Eeckelghem 5250
- 115 TIAGO VIOLAS FERREIRA

Donna 6442
- 229 LUZIA DIOGO SERENO

Jolie Mome Caudard 1298
11874 ANSELMO GOMES TEIXIERA

16 325

15 323

13 320

14 321

12 317

11 316

Ana Rita Leite Pinho Leiria Nunes Pereira

Marina Frutuoso De Melo

Miguel Laranjeira

Beatriz Ramos Athayde Malafaya Baptista

Luzia Maria Fernandes Diogo Sereno

Tiago Violas Ferreira

- 11874 ANSELMO GOMES TEIXIERA

Euro Star 273 8075
- 9843 CANDIDA PIEDADE FERNANDES AZEVEDO

Rabane De L`Abbaye 7988
- 12568 WWW.SPORTHORSE.PT

Edacoltaire 7248
- 2284 BEATRIZ SANTOS SOUSA

Team Du Castel 5265
- 15151 MARIA DA GRAÇA VÁS CARVALHO

Fanciulla Rouge 7470
- 15874 LEONOR AIRES MENDES LEAL

Tresor Du Dalot 8138

21 332

22 335

20 330

19 329 Lino Rodrigues

17 326

18 327

Anna Lindberg

Leonor Aires Mendes Leal

Francisco Almeida Sousa Costeira

Afonso Castro Santos Costa

Nuno Filipe Azevedo Mourao

- 21984 JOAO MIGUEL CARDOSO DE BARROS

Exclusive 7190
- 4778 SOBREIRO VELHO SOC. AGRICOLA, LDA.

Uva Da Graciosa 4483
- 15745 JOSE ANTONIO VASCONCELOS FERREIRA

Farao F 5834
- 1042 ANTONIO CARLOS MACHADO REIS

Livius G.P.Z 7216
- 115 TIAGO VIOLAS FERREIRA

25 340

26 341

24 339

23 337

22 335

Tiago Violas Ferreira

Miguel Laranjeira

Gabriela Sousa Coutinho

Joao Pedro Marques M. Filipe Janeiro
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